Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S4608756

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PUMA TOWABLE SHIP TO
PUT39DBT ADDRESS:
PUP104677
4X4TPUR26SP104677

PONTIAC RV INC

15481 E 2000 N RD
PONTIAC, IL 61764

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

STONEINT
PUTE638-18

PUTE6864-37

324-1
1740-1
2480-4
10635

STONE DECOR

VALUE SHOPPER PACKAGE

SS 18 CUFT RES REFER, 1.3 CU FT SS
MICROWAVE, 24" SS OVEN W/4 BURNER STOVE,
RANGE HOOD, PREWIRED FOR SOLAR SYSTEM,
FOLDING GRAB HANDLE, ROLLER SHADES, LED
LIGHTING, 13.5 BTU DUCTED A/C, CONGOLEUM
DESIGNER CAREFREE RESILIENT FLOORING,
BEDSPREAD, BEDROOM TV HOOKUP, TV
ANTENNA W/BOOSTER & CABLE HOOKUP,
TUB/SHOWER SURROUND, 12 GALLON
GAS/ELECTRIC HOT WATER HEATER,
AM/FM/BLUETOOTH STEREOQ., UNDERMOUNT SINK
WI/COVER, PATIO DOOR, KITCHEN FAUCET
W/PULL DOWN SPRAYER, BLACK TANK FLUSH,
WI-FI PREP

MARQUIS EDITION PACKAGE (1 A/C)

4 STAB JACKS, 30 LB GAS BOTTLES & COVER, 50
AMP SERVICE W/2ND A/C PREP, 15,000 BTU
DUCTED A/C IN LIVING AREA, OS SHOWER, SOLID
SURFACE COUNTERTOPS, TABLE & CHAIRS (W/A),
12V CEILING FAN IN LR, 2 EXT SPEAKERS,
FIREPLACE, TRIFOLD SOFA IN LR

STACKABLE WASHER/DRYER
ELECTRIC AWNING W/LED STRIPE
40"HD LED TV

THEATER SEAT IPO TRIFOLD SOFA (IN LIVING
ROOM)

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$3,335.00

$3,910.65

$2,030.00
$1,116.50
$366.85
$181.25

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$54,524.35

$12,809.80

$67,334.15

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



